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1
16:10

2049 m
6.930 

Flach

Midnite A Next Generation Betting App Amateur Jockeys' Handicap
Rennpreis: 6.930  (3.576 1.789 894 448 223)

1
2049

Box: 10
ML: 9,0

70.80

He's Our Cracker
4j. b W (Inns Of Court - Na Zdorovie)

Trainer: J Candlish
Besitzer: Paul & Clare Rooney

Freddie Robson

18.10 Catterick 7 59.9 1200 4.320 21,0 Darragh Keenan Secret Sonata, Pension Pot, Proud To Be F
29.09 Southwell 5 59.4 1222 3.888 51,0 George Wood Rose Of Honour, Spitzbergen, Vamp
12.09 Chester 5 60.3 1409 9.277 19,0 P Mulrennan Moon Beginnings, Zarathos, Magic Boy

2
Box: 2
ML: 5,0

70.30

Hackney Diamonds
4j. b S (Camelot - Arwa)

Trainer: Ian Williams
Besitzer: Gl Racing

Jack Lander

26.12 Wolverhampton 7 64.0 1906 4.711 3,5 Billy Loughnane Silkies Sib, Scenario, Back From Dubai
18.12 Southwell 1 57.6 2234 3.140 11,0 Ryan Kavanagh Dust Cover, Arth's Gold
06.12 Wolverhampton 10 57.6 2461 3.140 10,0 Edward Greatrex So Alex, Damascus Steel, Different Tone
29.11 Wolverhampton 2 58.5 2461 3.140 13,0 Edward Greatrex So Alex, Moon Over The Sea
04.11 Wolverhampton 5 59.9 1906 4.711 8,0 Tyler Heard Mr Nugget, Northern Blaze, Magic Runner

3
Box: 9
ML: 4,5

70.30

Time Turner
4j. ch W (Lope De Vega - Yourtimeisnow)

Trainer: E Bethell
Besitzer: Muhannad Saleh Al Maskari

Simon Walker

02.01 Wolverhampton 4 60.8 1906 3.140 4,0 Callum Rodriguez Latin, Seraphic, Eutropia
18.12 Southwell 6 61.2 2234 3.140 9,0 Callum Rodriguez Hackney Diamonds, Dust Cover, Arth's Gold
02.12 Lingfield 4 61.2 2012 3.140 5,0 H Crouch Bownder, Photon, Tommy's Promise
18.11 Newcastle 7 59.4 1614 3.942 10,0 Callum Hutchinson Clouds Hill, Forest Caper, Monty Beau
27.05 Wolverhampton 9 58.5 1739 3.888 11,0 S M Levey Nahraan, Cajole, National Park

4
Box: 1
ML: 21,0

69.90

Quintus Arrius
6j. b W (Mehmas - Juxtaposed)

Trainer: P D Niven
Besitzer: Clova Farms Ltd

Joshua Brown

16.08 Market Rasen 7 69.9 3333 3.812 29,0 William Maggs Squeezebox, Nap Hand, Selwan
26.07 Newcastle 8 59.0 2050 3.245 23,0 Andrew Breslin Etretat, Falcon Nine, Mr Withington
07.07 Ayr 11 61.2 1609 3.664 17,0 Cam Hardie Ey Up Its Jazz, Runninsonofagun, Summer I
16.06 Carlisle 6 60.3 1566 3.402 9,5 Nathan Evans Bellasio, Homer Stokes, Ey Up Its Jazz
07.04 Redcar 13 59.0 1408 3.664 21,0 Cam Hardie Havana Prince, Highland Olly, Stratocracy

5
Box: 8
ML: 13,0

68.90

Star Cast
4j. b S (Almanzor - Red Starlight)

Trainer: G Tutty
Besitzer: Paul Demilow & Tom Galvin

Amy Collier

20.12 Newcastle 10 57.6 2050 3.716 23,0 Jake Dickson Golspie, King Chaos, Dingwall
26.11 Newcastle 9 60.8 2050 3.140 5,5 Warren Fentiman Krissy, Percy Willis, Harswell Duke
22.11 Newcastle 4 59.0 1614 4.397 23,0 Jake Dickson Newtown Duke, Powerful Response, Jesmo
24.10 Doncaster 7 57.2 2051 4.397 12,0 Warren Fentiman Lesrico, Tele Red, Ghost Story
17.10 Newcastle 4 60.8 2504 3.245 5,0 Alexandra Egan Swinging London, Educate, Blue Siam

6
Box: 7
ML: 26,0

68.00

Woodshaw
4j. b W (Wootton Bassett - Just Gorgeous)

Trainer: I Jardine
Besitzer: Jardine Roofing Ltd

Hannah Crawford

05.11 Musselburgh 8 59.4 3216 3.664 34,0 Mohammed Tabti Quercus Robur, Young Merlin, Aighear
29.09 Hamilton 9 59.4 2428 3.664 23,0 Mohammed Tabti Hickton, Both Of Us, Dandy's Angel
13.09 Musselburgh 3 61.2 2509 3.664 17,0 A Mullen Penn Avenue, Falaise Blanc
11.09 Newcastle 8 60.3 3270 3.245 29,0 A Mullen Quercus Robur, Edwardtheninth, Belaya Riv
08.08 Haydock 7 60.3 2050 6.750 151,0 T Eaves Respond, Mukhtalif, Census

7
Box: 5
ML: 4,0

68.00

Alpine Sierra
8j. br W (Distorted Humor - Unaccompanied)

Trainer: J S Goldie
Besitzer: James Callow & Mr J S Goldi

E Cagney

29.12 Newcastle 5 55.8 1614 3.716 6,0 Billy Loughnane Second Fiddle, Maui Breeze, Francesi
16.12 Newcastle 5 57.2 1421 3.140 5,5 Lauren Young Flowstate, Daonethatgotaway, Front Gunner
13.12 Newcastle 3 59.9 1614 5.234 5,0 Alexandra Egan Francesi, Tasever
22.11 Newcastle 5 58.1 1614 4.397 7,5 Lauren Young Newtown Duke, Powerful Response, Jesmo
01.11 Newcastle 5 60.8 2050 3.140 9,0 P Mulrennan Prince Achille, Educate, King Chaos

8
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

66.20

Sir Maxi
8j. b W (Adaay - Winifred Jo)

Trainer: S England
Besitzer: Always Optmisitic

Rebecca Hitchen

18.12 Southwell 11 68.5 1421 2.980 10,0 Rebecca Hitchen A Pint Of Bear, Aim For The Bull, Overlooke
05.12 Newcastle 4 66.7 1421 2.980 26,0 Rebecca Hitchen Aisling Oscar, Concert Boy, Spartan Fighter
20.11 Newcastle 12 60.3 1421 3.140 17,0 Amie Waugh Concert Boy, Military Leader, Goldmoyne
13.08 Beverley 10 61.2 1496 4.004 6,0 Jonathan England Dumfries, Desert Dream, Overlooked
02.08 Doncaster 4 61.7 1414 3.768 34,0 Jonathan England Wilde And Dandy, Operation Gimcrack, Trig

9
Box: 6
ML: 9,0

65.30

Storm Asset
7j. b W (Postponed - Clear Water)

Trainer: Micky Hammond
Besitzer: Shane Gray

Becky Smith

06.11 Newcastle 7 58.5 1614 3.140 9,0 Joanna Mason Coramento, Imola, Concert Boy
28.09 Newcastle 3 57.6 2504 11.515 15,0 Aiden Brookes Queen Roslyn, Both Of Us
29.08 Newcastle 2 58.5 2050 3.245 11,0 Aiden Brookes Shamardal Star, That Lucas Fella
28.01 Wolverhampton 4 61.2 1739 4.711 4,0 L Morris Dash Power, Scarfo, Brave Display
14.01 Southwell 4 61.2 2234 3.140 5,0 L Morris Letmeseethecolts, Busby, Back From Dubai

10
Box: 4
ML: 15,0

64.90

Busby
11j. b W (Kodiac - Arabian Pearl)

Trainer: P A Kirby
Besitzer: The Busby Partnership

Natasha Cookson

28.12 Southwell 10 55.3 2234 3.140 29,0 Cam Hardie Mr Nugget, Knight Of Magic, Stipulation
06.12 Wolverhampton 7 55.8 2461 3.140 67,0 Aiden Brookes So Alex, Damascus Steel, Different Tone
26.11 Newcastle 8 56.7 2050 3.140 17,0 Joanna Mason Krissy, Percy Willis, Harswell Duke
28.10 Wolverhampton 9 57.6 1906 3.140 67,0 Warren Fentiman Age Of Time, Break Point, Knight Of Magic
21.03 Southwell 6 59.9 2427 3.140 4,5 Aiden Brookes Lednikov, Come On John, Alvesta

Ergebnis: Quoten:


